EURA Drives GmbH Mühlenweg 143, 22844 Norderstedt
Telefon: +49 40 589 7950 0
Fax: +49 40 589 7950 29
i n f o @ e u r a d r i v e s . e u
E800
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.4 kW - 110 kWwww.euradr ives .eu
ENGLISH

EMC filter (c3 class) integrated C1 footprint filter as option.
HIGHLIGHTS
E800
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.4 kW - 110 kW
FRAMESIZE
Model Rated current
Frame-
size
Dimensions
 (WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
min.value
E800-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2.5 A
E800-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4.5 A
E800-0015 S2 1,5 kW—7A
E800-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A
Model Related current
Frame-
size
Dimensions
(WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
 min.value
E800-0002 T3 0,2 kW - 0.6 A
E800-0004 T3 0,4 kW - 1.2 A
E800-0007-T3 0,75 kW - 2 A
E800-0015-T3 1,5 kW - 4 A 150 Ohm/150W
E800-0022-T3 2,2 kW - 6.5 A 150 Ohm/150W
E800-0030-T3 3,0 kW - 7 A E3 106x180x150 150 Ohm/300W
E800-0040-T3 4,0 kW - 9 A 150 Ohm/400W
E800-0055-T3 5,5 kW - 12 A 100 Ohm/550W
E800-0075-T3 7,5 kW - 17 A 100 Ohm/750W
E800-0110-T3 11 kW - 23 A 100 Ohm/1.1kW
E800-0150-T3 15 kW - 32 A 50 Ohm/1.5kW
E800-0185-T3 18,5 kW - 38 A 50 Ohm/2.0kW
E800-0220-T3 22 kW - 44 A 50 Ohm/2.2kW
E800-0300-T3 30 kW - 60 A 25 Ohm/3.0kW
E800-0370-T3 37 kW - 75 A 25 Ohm/3.0kW
E800-0450-T3 45 kW - 90 A C4 315×480×234 15 Ohm/4.5kW
E800-0550-T3 55 kW - 110 A C5
E800-0750-T3 75 kW - 150 A C5
E800-0900-T3 90 kW - 180 A C6 8 Ohm/9.0kW
E800-1100-T3 110 kW - 220 A C6 Optional brake-unit
15 Ohm/5.5kW
Inverter E800 - 1 x 230V / 240V
Inverter E800 - 3 x 400V / 460V
E1